
TASC June Time Trial- 4th June 2023- Programme 
 

 

                                                                                                                             
EVENT 101 Boys/Girls 50m Freestyle 
 
1. Mert Soysal 11 Tynemouth   1:10.00 ........ 
2. Owen Wildblood 8  Tynemouth   1:10.00 ........ 
3. Katy Fahy 9  Tynemouth   1:02.74 ........ 
4. Rosa Fahy 9  Tynemouth     57.28 ........ 
5. Thomas Arnott 8  Tynemouth     55.00 ........ 
6. Jake Seago 9  Tynemouth     54.36 ........ 
7. Lauren Meikle 9  Tynemouth     54.00 ........ 
8. Jessica Puffett 10 Tynemouth     53.89 ........ 
9. Oscar Henton 8  Tynemouth     53.52 ........ 
10. Leo Moss 10 Tynemouth     52.82 ........ 
11. Scarlett Forster 9  Tynemouth     52.00 ........ 
12. Hope Anderson 8  Tynemouth     51.89 ........ 
13. Lucy Coltman 9  Tynemouth     51.04 ........ 
14. Zain Akl 11 Tynemouth     49.07 ........ 

15. Sophia Boneva 10 Tynemouth     48.38 ........ 
16. Quinn Morgan 9  Tynemouth     46.00 ........ 
17. Ada Penfold 9  Tynemouth     46.00 ........ 
18. Isla Gibson 10 Tynemouth     45.62 ........ 
19. Oscar Valentine-Beech 10 Tynemouth     45.59 ........ 
20. Heath Asher-Gordon 10 Tynemouth     45.09 ........ 
21. Isabel Williams 9  Tynemouth     44.62 ........ 
22. Taylor Pym 10 Tynemouth     44.48 ........ 
23. Alex Coulson 8  Tynemouth     44.31 ........ 
24. Matthew Hale 8  Tynemouth     44.19 ........ 
25. James Ohl 8  Tynemouth     43.00 ........ 
26. Harvey Sergeant 10 Tynemouth     42.56 ........ 
27. Teddy - George Burton 14 Tynemouth     36.45 ........ 

EVENT 102 Boys/Girls 25m Butterfly 
 
1. James McBain 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
2. Huxley Hall 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
3. Finn Marnoch 10 Tynemouth           ........ 
4. George Jewels 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
5. Paige Rennison-Rae 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
6. Ava McQuillan 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
7. Cormac Holliman 8  Tynemouth           ........ 

8. Teddy - George Burton 14 Tynemouth           ........ 
9. Hope Anderson 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
10. Myla Campbell 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
11. Elsie Sergeant 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
12. George Hazell 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
13. Lillia Akl 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
14. Rory Finlay 8  Tynemouth           ........ 

EVENT 103 Boys/Girls 50m Breaststroke 
 
1. Owen Wildblood 8  Tynemouth   1:30.00 ........ 
2. Orla Nolan 9  Tynemouth   1:20.00 ........ 
3. Lucas Clark 10 Tynemouth   1:20.00 ........ 
4. Thomas Arnott 8  Tynemouth   1:20.00 ........ 
5. Carla McNair 10 Tynemouth   1:20.00 ........ 
6. Scarlett Gordon 8  Tynemouth   1:19.55 ........ 
7. Jake Seago 9  Tynemouth   1:18.87 ........ 
8. Tommy Clayton 10 Tynemouth   1:18.85 ........ 
9. Katy Fahy 9  Tynemouth   1:15.19 ........ 
10. Hope Anderson 8  Tynemouth   1:15.00 ........ 
11. Oscar Henton 8  Tynemouth   1:15.00 ........ 
12. Abigail Mulloy 10 Tynemouth   1:10.00 ........ 
13. Peter Claydon 8  Tynemouth   1:10.00 ........ 
14. Rosa Fahy 9  Tynemouth   1:07.18 ........ 

15. Oscar Valentine-Beech 10 Tynemouth   1:05.00 ........ 
16. Taylor Pym 10 Tynemouth   1:03.64 ........ 
17. Sophia Boneva 10 Tynemouth   1:02.53 ........ 
18. Harvey Sergeant 10 Tynemouth   1:01.16 ........ 
19. Scarlett Forster 9  Tynemouth   1:01.00 ........ 
20. Lauren Meikle 9  Tynemouth   1:00.00 ........ 
21. Holly Robinson 10 Tynemouth     59.33 ........ 
22. Ada Penfold 9  Tynemouth     59.28 ........ 
23. Isobel Nunn 9  Tynemouth     58.22 ........ 
24. Louis Finlay 10 Tynemouth     58.00 ........ 
25. Quinn Morgan 9  Tynemouth     57.02 ........ 
26. Alex Coulson 8  Tynemouth     54.24 ........ 
27. Teddy - George Burton 14 Tynemouth     49.11 ........ 

EVENT 104 Boys/Girls 25m Backstroke 
 
1. Innes Molyneux 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
2. Elsie Sergeant 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
3. Heidi Steven 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
4. Cormac Holliman 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
5. Nancy O'Neill 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
6. Lucas Henton 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
7. George Jewels 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
8. Solomon Manningham 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
9. Annabelle Smith 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
10. Lucas Middis 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
11. Myla Campbell 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
12. Huxley Hall 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
13. Owen Dugdale 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
14. Finn Marnoch 10 Tynemouth           ........ 

15. Autumn Eyre 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
16. Joseph Burton 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
17. James McBain 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
18. Rory Finlay 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
19. Laura Phillips 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
20. Florence Nicholson 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
21. Charlotte Francis 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
22. William Hodgson 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
23. Everly Valentine-Beech 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
24. Ava McQuillan 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
25. Paige Rennison-Rae 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
26. Robbie Massie 7  Tynemouth           ........  
27.      Olivia Hussey 7 Tynemouth          . ……



TASC June Time Trial- 4th June 2023- Programme 
 

 

EVENT 105 Boys/Girls 100m Freestyle 
 
1. Katy Fahy 9  Tynemouth   2:20.00 ........ 
2. Carla McNair 10 Tynemouth   2:10.00 ........ 
3. Orla Nolan 9  Tynemouth   2:10.00 ........ 
4. Rosa Fahy 9  Tynemouth   2:10.00 ........ 
5. Jessica Puffett 10 Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 
6. Peter Claydon 8  Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 
7. Scarlett Forster 9  Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 
8. Leo Moss 10 Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 
9. Lucas Clark 10 Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 
10. Scarlett Gordon 8  Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 

11. Lucy Coltman 9  Tynemouth   1:48.00 ........ 
12. Louis Finlay 10 Tynemouth   1:46.30 ........ 
13. Isabel Williams 9  Tynemouth   1:45.23 ........ 
14. Tommy Clayton 10 Tynemouth   1:45.00 ........ 
15. Isobel Nunn 9  Tynemouth   1:39.93 ........ 
16. Owain Middis 8  Tynemouth   1:39.32 ........ 
17. Matthew Hale 8  Tynemouth   1:38.56 ........ 
18. Zachary Cowens 8  Tynemouth   1:35.47 ........ 
19. Taylor Pym 10 Tynemouth   1:34.58 ........ 
20. Harvey Sergeant 10 Tynemouth   1:28.65 ........ 

EVENT 106 Boys/Girls 100m IM 
 
1. Jake Seago 9  Tynemouth   2:00.00 ........ 
2. Quinn Morgan 9  Tynemouth   1:57.06 ........ 
3. Sophia Boneva 10 Tynemouth   1:51.17 ........ 
4. Holly Robinson 10 Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 

5. James Ohl 8  Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 
6. Lauren Meikle 9  Tynemouth   1:50.00 ........ 
7. Alex Coulson 8  Tynemouth   1:48.93 ........ 
8. Heath Asher-Gordon 10 Tynemouth   1:48.53 ........ 

EVENT 107 Boys/Girls 25m Breaststroke 
 
1. Myla Campbell 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
2. Owen Dugdale 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
3. Ruby Timony 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
4. Joseph Burton 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
5. George Hazell 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
6. Robbie Massie 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
7. Fraser Molyneux 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
8. Elsie Sergeant 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
9. Molly McLoughlin 10 Tynemouth           ........ 

10. Paige Rennison-Rae 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
11. Isaac Lowden 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
12. Zain Akl 11 Tynemouth           ........ 
13. Lillia Akl 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
14. Ava McQuillan 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
15. Autumn Eyre 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
16. Florence Nicholson 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
17. Lucas Henton 6  Tynemouth           ........ 

EVENT 108 Boys/Girls 50m Backstroke 
 
1. Oscar Henton 8  Tynemouth   1:10.05 ........ 
2. Orla Nolan 9  Tynemouth   1:10.00 ........ 
3. Thomas Arnott 8  Tynemouth   1:10.00 ........ 
4. Jessica Puffett 10 Tynemouth   1:05.66 ........ 
5. Carla McNair 10 Tynemouth   1:05.00 ........ 
6. Tommy Clayton 10 Tynemouth   1:04.62 ........ 
7. Lucas Clark 10 Tynemouth   1:01.10 ........ 
8. Peter Claydon 8  Tynemouth   1:00.00 ........ 
9. Scarlett Gordon 8  Tynemouth     56.00 ........ 
10. Owain Middis 8  Tynemouth     55.73 ........ 
11. Leo Moss 10 Tynemouth     55.64 ........ 

12. Hope Anderson 8  Tynemouth     55.59 ........ 
13. Lucy Coltman 9  Tynemouth     55.00 ........ 
14. Isla Gibson 10 Tynemouth     52.76 ........ 
15. Isobel Nunn 9  Tynemouth     51.76 ........ 
16. Matthew Hale 8  Tynemouth     51.66 ........ 
17. Oscar Valentine-Beech 10 Tynemouth     51.33 ........ 
18. Isabel Williams 9  Tynemouth     50.79 ........ 
19. Zachary Cowens 8  Tynemouth     49.88 ........ 
20. Heath Asher-Gordon 10 Tynemouth     46.75 ........ 
21. Holly Robinson 10 Tynemouth     45.48 ........ 

EVENT 109 Boys/Girls 25m Freestyle 
 
1. Florence Nicholson 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
2. Charlotte Francis 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
3. Lillia Akl 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
4. Ruby Timony 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
5. Myla Campbell 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
6. Molly McLoughlin 10 Tynemouth           ........ 
7. Autumn Eyre 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
8. James McBain 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
9. Nancy O'Neill 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
10. Cormac Holliman 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
11. Laura Phillips 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
12. Solomon Manningham 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
13. Lucas Henton 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
14. Huxley Hall 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
15. Maxwell Clark 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
16. George Hazell 9  Tynemouth           ........ 

17. Rory Finlay 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
18. Joseph Burton 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
19. Lucas Middis 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
20. Paige Rennison-Rae 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
21. Robbie Massie 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
22. Ava McQuillan 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
23. Elsie Sergeant 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
24. Owen Dugdale 9  Tynemouth           ........ 
25. Annabelle Smith 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
26. George Jewels 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
27. Isaac Lowden 7  Tynemouth           ........ 
28. Heidi Steven 8  Tynemouth           ........ 
29. William Hodgson 6  Tynemouth           ........ 
30. Finn Marnoch 10 Tynemouth           ........ 
31. Everly Valentine-Beech 6  Tynemouth           ........  
32.      Olivia Hussey 7 Tynemouth         …….

 



TASC June Time Trial- 4th June 2023- Programme 
 

 

EVENT 110 Boys/Girls 50m Butterfly 
 
1. Louis Finlay 10 Tynemouth     58.73 ........ 
2. Owain Middis 8  Tynemouth     57.50 ........ 
3. Zachary Cowens 8  Tynemouth     52.00 ........ 

4. James Ohl 8  Tynemouth     52.00 ........ 
5. Zain Akl 11 Tynemouth     50.00 ........ 
6. Alan Zubov 16 Tynemouth     39.73 ........

 
 


